
CatalogueNumber OwnerName

504 Penny Clarke

507 Julie Lockwood

518 Melanie Taylor

519 francoise babington

559 Lucinda White

568 Helen Newbold

1,009 Ceri Simpson

1,010 Lucinda Freedman

1,011 Michael  Jerram

1,012 Olivia Minihane

1,013 Charlotte Blair

1,014 Paulette Cooper

1,015 Vicky Smith

1,016 Denise Richardson-Rowell

1,017 Lisha Leeman

1,018 Chris Hunnable

1,019 Yvette James

1,020 Wendy Gibson

1,021 Susan Granger

1,022 Jill Day

1,023 Freda Newton

1,024 Kay Campbell

1,025 Jayne McConnell

1,026 Jill Day

Show Name Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Friday, 4 October, 2019

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Friday, 4 October, 2019

Class Number 34a

Class Name CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD LIGHTWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Mrs Ceri Simpson ABRAHAM'S QUEST Mrs Ceri Simpson

Mrs Lucinda Freedman ASSAGART ADVENTURE Mrs Lucinda Freedman

Mrs J M Jerram BALLARIN MY LADY Mrs Katie  Jerram-hunnable

Ms Jackie Minihane BLOOMFIELD KYLEMORE Olivia Minihane

Louisa Clarke + Penny Harvey CALEDONIA Mrs Penny Clarke

Lucy Lockwood CHANTILLY BOJANGLES Lucy Lockwood

Charlotte Blair EQUADOR Charlotte Blair

Paulette Cooper FIRST RATE Mr Damian Curran

Mrs Katie  Jerram-hunnable

Mrs Vicky Smith FRENCHFORT LUX GOLD Mrs Vicky Smith

Mrs Denise Richardson-Rowell HEGGLELANE HILLBILLY Mrs Denise Richardson-Rowell

NOBLE QUEEN BEE Jasean Spraggett

Yvette James NUTWOOD MIMIC Phillip Shield

Mr Allister  Hood KELLYTHORPES OBSESSION Mr Oliver Hood

Mrs J M Jerram KILLMASTULLA TRUMP CARD

Mr Robert Oliver ROYAL ENGAGEMENT Mrs Claire Oliver

Mr Allister  Hood SEABOURNE SILENT VALLEY Mrs Francoise Babington

Ms Wendy Gibson PROPER LITTLE MISS Ms Wendy Gibson

Jasean Spraggett

Mr Robert Walker SOMERVILLE LAD Mr Robert Walker

Ms Freda Newton SYDNEY POITIER James Munro

Mr Robert Walker

Mrs Jayne Ross TEMPLE OGUE Mrs Jayne Ross

Mrs Jayne Mcconnell THE MASTER'S CHOICE Victoria Clarke

Total Number of Class Entries 24

Mrs Kate SlatteryRED LETTER DAYMelanie Taylor

Mrs Helen Newbold THE TROIKA Mr Jason Newbold

Mr Robert Walker VIEW POINT



C OwnerName

Cerys Ford

Justine Armstrong Small

Lucinda Freedman

Ruth Flack

Polly Coles

Robert Shaw  & Mark William Hambleton

Charlotte Massey-Dales

Sara Neachell

Tanyah Ewen

Kimberly  Rees

J Hathersich-Jones

ROWENA STEVENSON

Sunaya Hirani

Francis Miller

Harriet Snook

Lizzie Milton

Amy Cook

Jill Day

Ruth Flack

Ian Darcy

Debbie Harrod

Andrew Bowie

Susan Granger

Hilary Gibson

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2019

Date of the Class Friday, 4 October, 2019

Class Number 34c

Class Name CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD HEAVYWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

HorseNam RiderName

BIG BEN Mrs Lucinda Freedman

Ms Justine Armstrong Small

BIRTHDAY BLUES Mr Chris Hunnable

Class Number 34b

Class Name CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD MIDDLEWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName

Ms Justine Armstrong Small CARLINGFORDS KING

Mrs Ruth Flack

Charlotte Massey-dales CHADWICKS SPARTAN WOOD Charlotte Massey-dales

Polly Coles BLOOMFIELD VALHALLA Polly Coles

Mrs Lucinda Freedman

Sara Neachell CHASING RAINBOWS Sara Neachell

Mr Robert Shaw  & Mark William Hambleton CHADWICKS NEBU Robert Shaw

Mr Wayne Thorneycroft DOOLIN DANCER Mr Wayne Thorneycroft

Mrs Kimberly  Rees FELION Mrs Gemma Rees

Paul Langrick FORANS MATILDA Paul Langrick

Rowena Stevenson FORMULA ONE Mr Simon Reynolds

KILLCANDRA BALLINVELLA CLOVER Cassie Gardner

Ms Izzy Walker GLENOMRA DUKE Ms Izzy Walker

Leona Sanders HOMEGROWN PHOENIX Mr Simon  Charlesworth

Mrs Cerys Ford MASTER BANDSMAN Mrs Cerys Ford

Amy Cook MR DARCY DANCER Amy Cook

Harriet Snook IT'S THE KINGS SPEECH Harriet Snook

Lizzie Milton

THE SILENT MASTER

Mr Robert Walker NORTHERN PRIDE Mr Robert Walker

Mrs Ruth Flack RAVENS PRIMITIVE FLIGHT Mrs Katie  Jerram-hunnable

Mrs Hilary Le Moignan ROMANNO ROYALE Callum Potts

Ms Kirstine Douglas SVS CAMELOT Ms Kirstine Douglas

Mr Oliver Hood

Total Number of Class 26

Mr Robert Oliver TREGANICK Mrs Claire Oliver

Hilary Gibson TULLYNAGEE APPLEJACK Mr James  Smyth

Mr Allister  Hood



CatalogueNumber OwnerName

511 Helen Cowley

517 Rhys Harper

1,050 REBECCA JAMES

1,051 Norma Grubb

1,052 Diana  Gibson

1,053 Magnus Nicholson

1,054 Anne Hebron

1,055 Freda Newton

1,056 Bronte Thompson

1,057 Magnus Nicholson

1,058 emma allum

1,059 l john

1,060 John Minoprio

1,061 G & V Lovick

1,062 Samantha Cloy

1,063 Henrietta Spencer

1,064 Baileys Horse Feeds

1,065 Jill Day

1,066 Anne Vestey

1,067 Emma Gibson

1,068 H.M. The Queen

1,069 Jill Marsden

1,070 Claudine O'Connor

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

BOWLAND LUCKY SLIPPER Mr Magnus Nicholson

Mrs Rebecca James ALIS REAL BRIGHT SPARK Mr Chris Hunnable

Mr Robert Oliver APPLEDARK MAGIC TOUCH Mrs Claire Oliver

Ms Anne Hebron CORRENAGH COVE Ms Anne Hebron

Mrs Helen Cowley DRAGONS DEN Mrs Helen Cowley

Mrs J M Jerram BALLYCREEN APOLLO Mrs Katie  Jerram-hunnable

Mr Magnus Nicholson

Ms Freda Newton DUBLINS STREETFIGHTER Mr James Munro

Bronte Thompson ELYSSIUMS NEW DAWN Bronte Thompson

Mr Magnus Nicholson EVROS PAGEBOY Mr Magnus Nicholson

Matthew Ainsworth FOXRIDGE SECRET SMILE Matthew Ainsworth

Ms Zara Owen GRIFFIN BRIDGE Ms Zara Owen

Lucinda Martin HONOUR N GLORY Lucinda Martin

MAY DAY FLYER Ms Lynn Russell

Ms Danielle Heath ISLE BRIGHT Ms Danielle Heath

Samantha Cloy LANSDOWNE ROAD Samantha Cloy

Mr Rhys Harper ORIONS CRUISER Mr Leon King

Mr Robert Walker PATRICS CHOICE Mr Robert Walker

Mr Allister  Hood LORD JOHN Henrietta Spencer

Ms Lynn Russell

Mrs Jayne Ross

Lady Anne Vestey REDBRIDGE TINY TIM Richard Telford

Ms Emma Gibson STATE OF PLAY II Ms Emma Gibson

Ms Claudine O'connor VISION IMPOSSIBLE Ms Claudine O'connor

Total Number of Class Entries 23

Mrs J M Jerram TOWER BRIDGE Mrs Katie  Jerram-hunnable

Mrs Jayne Ross TWINSHOCK WARRIOR


